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2025 Shepherd High School Football Schedule 
#WeAreShepherd 

 
 
 

Friday, August 15, 2025 Practice Starts  TBD 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Community Kick-Off  4:00pm 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Fall Sports Pics  4:00pm 

Friday, August 29, 2025 Conrad @ MSU Bobcat Stadium Away 7:00pm 

Friday, September 5, 2025 Malta Home 7:00pm 

Monday, September 8, 2025 JV @ Hardin Away 4:30pm 

Friday, September 12, 2025 Red Lodge Away 7:00pm 

Monday, September 15, 2025 JV vs. Red Lodge Home 4:30pm 

Friday, September 19, 2025 Baker (Gold Rush) Home 7:00pm 

Friday, September 26, 2025 Roundup (Homecoming) Home 7:00pm 

Monday, September 29, 2025 JV @ Sweet Grass Away 4:30pm 

Friday, October 3, 2025 Joliet Away 7:00pm 

Monday, October 6, 2025 JV vs Columbus Home 4:30pm 

Friday, October 10, 2025 Whitehall Away 6:00pm 

Friday, October 17, 2025 Colstrip (Senior Night) Home 7:00pm 

Monday, October 20, 2025 JV vs Huntley Home 4:30pm 

Friday, October 24, 2025 Huntley (Battle of the Bridge) Away 7:00pm 
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